More and a single set of a point of the source of the grantee hereiniter mand, for the control of the Grantee hereiniter hereiniter mand, for the control of the Grantee hereiniter mand, for the control of the Grantee hereiniter her	FORM No. 164 DECE	
One of channel error with summer Vol MASS Pegg 20074         (Another Der THESENTY, That Thomas L. Rice         (Another Der These Der These States and the States and States and States and the States and the States and t	09-18682 MTC 20540	sband to Wife of Wife to have
Metation hereinater stated in State.       Section for the state in the state in the state in the state of the state in the state in the state in an undivided one-halt of the following described real property struate in Klamath County (free grants).       Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:         A POTCION of the SEI SEI SEI of Section 19, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Williameter Keridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:         Beginning at a point which is 350 feet North of the corner common to Section 19, 20, North 10 feet to a point; thence weet 213 feet; thence South 140 feet; thence continuing.         Mark 10 feet to a point; thence weet 213 feet; thence South 140 feet; thence continuing.         Mark 201 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.         Mark 201 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.         Mark 201 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.         Mark 201 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.         Mark 201 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.         Mark 201 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.         Mark 201 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.         Mark 201 feet, more or less, to the point of the state of the difference before to the state of the s		TATEN STATES AND
FryHillamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Egginning at a point which is 350 feet North of the corner common to Section 19, 20, North 140, feet to a point; thence west 213 feet; thence South 140 feet; thence continuing County of section 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20,	sideration hereinatter stated, has bargained a unto Juliet E. Rice an undivided one-half of the fell	he grantor), the spouse of the grantee hereinafter named, for the con-
North 140 feet to a point; thence West 215 feet; thence South 140 feet; thence continuing         St 213 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.         Image: together with all and singular the tenement, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenement, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenement, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenement, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise         Image: together with all and singular the tenement to create and there hereby is created an state by the entirety between husband and wite as         Image: together with all and singular the tenement to create and there hereby is togethere	Willamette Meridian, Klamath County,	19, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the
Mill State NSUFFICIENT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON EXCESS STOT         Interpretationing:         appertaining:         appertaining:         Of HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided one-hall of said real property unto the said grantee forever.         The above named grantor relians a like undivided one-hall of said real property and it is the intent and pur- tion and earl property.         The above named grantor relians a like undivided one-hall of said real property and it is the intent and pur- to said real property.         The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 0.00         Off-owner, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is stransfer, the actual consideration (indicate which) 00/The sentences between the property or value given or promised which is work the consideration (indicate which) 00/The sentences between the property or value given or promised which is stransfer the sconsideration (indicate which) 00/The sentences between the property or value given or promised which is work whore the sponse of the granter is the doard of acknowledged the foregoing instrument work whore the sponse of the granter is the gloand deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument work whore the sponse of the granter is the gloand deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument work whore the sponse of the granter is the gloand deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument work whore the sponse of the granter is the gloand deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument work whore the sponse of the granter is the gloand deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument work whore the sponse of the granter the gloand deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument work whore the sponse of the	North 140 feet to a point; thence We	<ul> <li>et North of the corner common to Section 19, 20,</li> <li>9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence continuing st 213 feet; thence South 140 feet; thence East of beginning.</li> </ul>
Description       State of this instrument to create and there hereby is created an estate by the entirety between husband and wile as the true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$0.00         The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$0.00       0.00         Othowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the stated in terms of dollars, is \$0.00       0.00         Image: transfer the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the stated of the applicable, should be deleted. See ORS \$23.00.0       19.38         Image: transfer the transfer the stated on the state other the state of		
Thomas L. Rice       STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         Strate E. Rice       Strate E.         Thomas L. Rice       Strate E.         Strate E. Rice       Strate E.         Juliet E. Rice       Strate E.		
Thomas L. Rice       STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         Thomas L. Rice       State         Zion Montellus St.       Before me:         Milamath Falls, OR 97601       STATE OF OREGON, State and state state state of the within instrument water and proceed on the state state of the s		
Thomas L. Rice       STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         Thomas L. Rice       State         Zion Montellus St.       Before me:         Milamath Falls, OR 97601       STATE OF OREGON, State and state state state of the within instrument water and proceed on the state state of the s		
Thomas L. Rice       STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         Strate E. Rice       Strate E.         Thomas L. Rice       Strate E.         Strate E. Rice       Strate E.         Juliet E. Rice       Strate E.	together with all and singular the tenements, her appertaining:	T. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
prove of this instrument to create and there hereby is created an estate by the entirety between husband and wile as         The said real property and it is the intent and purchose of the actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 0.00         The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 0.00         Proveever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is         WITNESS grantor's hand this	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said under	some ments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in enumina
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 0.00 OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is met of the whole consideration (indicate which) © (The sentence between the symbols ©, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS \$3.030.) WITNESS grantor's hand this. 6th day of	Pose of this instrument to	one-half of said real property unto the said
Thowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is         period the which is consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)         WITNESS grantor's hand this 6th day of	to said real property.	is created an estate in property and it is the interver.
part of the Consideration (indicate which) Consists of or includes ofter property or value given or promised which is         WITNESS grantor's hand this       6th day of	The true and actual consideration poid t	an estate by the entirety between husband and wife as
Image: State of a log of an and this fill and the set to be showed to be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)         Image: State of a log of the shower named in the set to be shower named in the shower name is the shower named in the shower nament is the shower named in the shower named in the sho	Part of the Consideration C:	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars is e 0.00
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath       jss.       December 6       19       88         Wite specified and acknowledged the above named       Thomas L. Rice       December 6       19       88         Wite specified and acknowledged the foregoing instrument       Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7-6-90       19       88         Thomas L. Rice       STATE OF OREGON,       Stamath       ss.       December 6       19       88         Orwichtigter name       Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7-6-90       State of the sponse of the sp	WITNESS grantor's hand this 6th	the between the symbols 0 ::
STATE OF, OREGON, County of Klamath	TRACIAN A	of
STATE OF ORECON, County of Klamath       Jss       December 6       , 19       88         Personally Sepseared the above named       Thomas L. Rice		n ender the stand of the stand
Parsonally appeared the above named	STATE OF OFFCON	- scomas J Ca
Algoin All work for the spouse of the spouse of the spantee in the above deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument       , 19 88         Algoin Algoin act work for the spouse of the spantee in the above deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument       Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7-6-90         Thomas L. Rice       Notary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7-6-90         Thomas L. Rice       STATE OF OREGON,         Juliet E. Rice       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the lath. day of <u>Dec.</u> 1988         Juliet E. Rice       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the lath. day of <u>Dec.</u> 1988         Annuer stander and address       at. 10:31. o'clock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M88. on M88. or M88	Personally appeared the above named	
Modary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7-6-90         Thomas L. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Juliet E. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Juliet E. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Juliet E. Rice         1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the list of the state	to be his with the me to be the spouse of the orent	mas L. Rice
Modary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7-6-90         Thomas L. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Juliet E. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Juliet E. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Juliet E. Rice         1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the list of the state	deed.	in the above deed and acknowledded the t
Modary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 7-6-90         Thomas L. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Juliet E. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Juliet E. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Juliet E. Rice         2500 Montelius St.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Iter recording return ter         Klamath First Federal Sol         S40 Main st.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         NAME, ADDRESS, 210         Mame, ADDRESS, 210	OFFICAL SEALS	W Mundles ine foregoing instrument
Klamath Fails, OR 97601       STATE OF OREGON,         Juliet E. Rice       I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the l2thday of	Thomas I Di	lic for Oregon-My commission
Allamath Falls, OR 97601       STATE OF OREGON,         GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS       Juliet E. Rice         2500. Montelius St.       I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the l2thday of         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       Recording return tei         Main st.       FOR         Stamath Falls, OR 97601       PACE RESERVED         Main st.       PACE RESERVED         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       FOR         Stamath Falls, OR 97601       Page 21074         MAME ADDRESS ZIP       MAME ADDRESS ZIP         Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         Same       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	2500 Montelius St	The second secon
Juliet E. Rice	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	STATE OF ORECON
Juliet E. Rice       County of Klamath       ss.         2500. Montelius St.       I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 12thday of Dec	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDR	가 바이에 있는 것 같은 것 같
Iter recording return to:       ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Iter recording return to:       ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Iter recording return to:       SPACE RESERVED         Klamath First Federal S&L       FOR         540. Main st.       OR 97601         NAME. ADDRESS. ZUP       NAME. ADDRESS. ZUP         It o change is requested all tax stotements shall be sent to the following oddress.         Same       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	Juliet E. Rico	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS         Iter recording return to:         Klamath First Federal S&L         S40 Main st.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601         NAME, ADDRESS, ZUP         It e change is requested all fox storements shell be sent to the following oddress.         Same         NAME, ADDRESS, ZUP         Marke, ADDRESS, ZUP         Iter requested all fox storements shell be sent to the following oddress.         Same	ZSUU Montelius St.	I certify that the within instru
Intraction for second log return ter       ALLOWERS       at10:31O'Clock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM88On For page 21074OT as document/tee/file/ instrument/microfilm No.94826 Record of Deeds of said county.         If a change is requested all fox stolements shall be sent to the following address.       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         NAME ADDRESS       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	Riamath Falls, OR 97601	12th day received for record on the
Klamath First Federal S&L       Fon       in book/reel/volume NoM88on         540 Main st.       Fon       page 21074Or as document/fee/file/         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       instrument/microfilm No.94826         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP       Witness my hand and seal of         Same       County affixed.         NAME ADDRESS       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk		at. 10:31
D40 Main st.       Page 21074 or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No.94826         NAME ADDRESS ZIP       Record of Deeds of said county.         Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	Klamath First Federal scr	in book/real/wat and recorded
Klamath Falls, OR 97601       instrument/microfilm No.94826         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP       Record of Deeds of said county.         Il e change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following oddress.       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk       NAME		RECORDER'S USE Page 21074
Ill e change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following oddress.       Same       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         Same       NAME ADDRESS       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	instrument/microfilm No 94826
Same Vintess my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk		and the state of t
Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	same	
NAME ADDRESS	ciddress.	공항에 가운 한 2000년 (Alach Chine) 공항 승규는 것이 있다. 2014년 1917년
NAME ADDRESS		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	NAME ADDRESS TIS	
tee-S8.00 - Callede M O.		Fee \$8.00 By Quiline Mullinolar Deputy